

0ITEM NO.MM-G

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2562 OF 2006

M/S. CENTROTRADE MINERALS & METAL INC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN COPPER LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter in the month of April, 2010 with
the connected matter.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master