

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2562/2006

M/S. CENTROTRADE MINERALS & METAL INC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN COPPER LTD. Respondent(s)
(With appln.(s) for early hearing and office report)

WITH
C.A.No.2564/2006
(With Prayer Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 21/04/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain,Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nandini Sen,Adv.
For Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant,
list the matters in the month of August, 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2015.04.22
13:29:55 IST
Reason: