

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.4 SECTION XVI
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2562/2006

M/S. CENTROTRADE MINERALS AND METALS INC. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN COPPER LTD. Respondent(s)

(PART-HEARD BY HON'BLE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN, HON'BLE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
AND HON'BLE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN, JJ.[TO GO BEFORE THREE HONBLE JUDEGS])

WITH

C.A. No. 2564/2006 (XVI)

Date : 05-03-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Parties:

Mr. Gourab Banerjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Gehrana, Adv.
Mr. Shravan Sahny, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh P. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Yadav, Adv.
For M/s. Karanjawala & Co., AOR

Mr. Harin P. Raval, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nandini Sen Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. Nipun Saxena, Adv.
Ms. Sukanya Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kartikey Kanojiya, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth H. Raval, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Jauhar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Mr. Gourab Banerjee, learned senior counsel appearing
for the appellant and Mr. Harin P. Raval, learned senior counsel
appearing for the respondent.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(R. NATARAJAN)
AR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER